- Fantasy
Spovts

AFFL Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 9
Thu Oct 31 8:14pm ET

Auction Fantasy Football League Division

B.D. Inc

Guppies With Teeth
WHO's YOUR DADDY
All About That T & A
Purple Gopher Nation
Tight A$$

Rated R Superstar
Sucking For Shedeur
Herbst Nation

The Jabroni Beater

PTS
830.95
819.00
812.15
795.55
778.60
769.80
751.35
735.15
730.30
710.85

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

BEHIND

-11.95
-18.80
-35.40
-52.35
-61.15
-79.60
-95.80
-100.65
-120.10

OPT

MER

Page 1/2



He:]i—]’f:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

AFFL Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 9
Thu Oct 31 8:14pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



