

Auction Fantasy Football League Division

	PTS	BEHIND	OPT	MER
B.D. Inc	830.95			
Guppies With Teeth	819.00	-11.95		
WHO's YOUR DADDY	812.15	-18.80		
All About That T & A	795.55	-35.40		
Purple Gopher Nation	778.60	-52.35		
Tight A\$\$	769.80	-61.15		
Rated R Superstar	751.35	-79.60		
Sucking For Shedeur	735.15	-95.80		
Herbst Nation	730.30	-100.65		
The Jabroni Beater	710.85	-120.10		

AFFL Standings